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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGv. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Morton

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Varsity VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Lauren Deacy

Alli Palansky
Jadelynn Lopez
Kadence Kistalinec
Evelene Cerda
Norma Tapia
isabella sotelo

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Edith Condon

Alli Palansky
Lauren Deacy
Evelene Cerda
Kadence Kistalinec
isabella sotelo
Jadelynn Lopez
Kamila Ramirez

\

36.300 35.800 36.000 31.300

30.650 18.500 25.500 26.600
9.30 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
9.05 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
9.00 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.95 4  Downers Grove Co-Op
8.70 5  Downers Grove Co-Op
7.70 6 Morton

7.55 7 Morton

6.70 8 Morton

6.50 9 Morton

9.35 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
9.00 2 Morton

8.90 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
8.75 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
8.70 5  Downers Grove Co-Op
6.50 6 Morton

6.50 7T Morton

6.50 7T Morton

6.00 7T Morton

5.00

uB

BB

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024

FX

139.400
101.250

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Alli Palansky
Lauren Deacy
Jadelynn Lopez
isabella sotelo
Kamila Ramirez
Evelene Cerda

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3 Downers Grove Co-Op

4  Morton

5 Morton

6 Morton

Genevieve Herion
Alli Palansky
Lauren Deacy

36.50
33.25
32.90
29.00

Jadelynn Lopez
isabella sotelo
Evelene Cerda

24.60
23.75

Genevieve Herion
Jadelynn Lopez
Edith Condon
Lauren Deacy

Alli Palansky
Evelene Cerda
Kadence Kistalinec
Kamila Ramirez
isabella sotelo

9.30
9.25
8.80
8.45
7.40
6.40
5.50
3.40
3.20

8.60
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.10
6.50
6.10
6.10
6.10



7T

7T

3T

3T

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3235 2635 3425 2840
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGv. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

2 Morton

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Emilie Kuchta

Heidi Schmidt
Natalie Marten
Brianna Romero
Giovanna Russaotiesi
Camila Reyes

Diana Correno
Amanda O'Donnell
Jasmine Humphrey

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Emilie Kuchta
Natalie Marten
Ellysen Enriquez
Heidi Schmidt
Giovanna Russotiesi
Brianna Romero
Amanda O'Donnell
Jasmine Humphrey
Camila Reyes
Hannah Pineda

\ UB

2800 860 1870 21.50
9.00 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.40 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.85 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.50 4 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.10 5  Downers Grove Co-Op
6.90 6 Morton
6.80 7 Morton
6.80 8T Morton
6.60 8T Morton
9.00 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.65 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.30 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.30 4 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.20 5 Morton
5.20 6 Morton
5.10 7 Morton
4.40 8 Morton
4.00 9 Morton
3.00

BB FX

121.35
76.80

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

Emilie Kuchta
Natalie Marten
Ellysen Enriquez
Heidi Schmidt
Giovanna Russaotiesi
Amanda O'Donnell
Denisse Esquivel
Diana Correno
Camila Reyes

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024

JV ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op
4  Downers Grove Co-Op
5 Morton

6 Morton

Emilie Kuchta
Natalie Marten
Heidi Schmidt
Giovanna Russotiesi
Amanda O'Donnell
Camila Reyes

32.85
31.25
29.00
25.60
20.60
18.60

Natalie Marten
Emilie Kuchta

Heidi Schmidt
Giovanna Russotiesi
Camila Reyes
Brianna Romero
Amanda O'Donnell
Jasmine Humphrey
Diana Correno

7.55
7.35
6.05
5.40
4.50
3.90
1.70
1.50
1.50

7.40
7.30
6.90
6.80
6.20
5.80
4.80
4.70
4.20



Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

5T

5T

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3040

2 Morton

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph VAULT

Kayla Warren

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton
Morton

Morton

Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke
Nana Cann
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.c

DGv. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

om

\ UB BB FX

550 17.75

8.20 1
7.90 2

Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

7.30 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
Sofia Scumaci 7.00 4 Morton
5 Morton

6T Downers Grove Co-Op
6T Downers Grove Co-Op

6T Morton

Lauren Mall 7.00 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
Kayla Warren  6.70 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
Jazlynn Cantu 5.50 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
Nana Cann 5.20 4T  Downers Grove Co-Op
Sofia Scumaci  4.85 4T Morton
Isabella Toro 4.85 6 Downers Grove Co-Op
Bangely Perez  4.80 7 Morton
Jocelyn Duarte  2.60 8  Morton

9 Morton

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op Kay|a Warren 26.40
2 Downers Grove Co-Op  Nana Cann 21.10
3 Downers Grove Co-Op  Sofia Scumaci = 19.45

1440 2375 2430 92.85

1780  41.05

Kayla Warren

Alexandra Frer

Nana Cann

Bangely Perez

Isabella Toro

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke

Sofia Scumaci

Jocelyn Duarte

DG v. Morton — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Lauren Mall
Sofia Scumaci
Kayla Warren

Rebecca Zawodniak

Bangely Perez
Nana Cann
Isabella Toro
Jazlynn Cantu
Jocelyn Duarte

6.60
6.10
6.00
5.60
5.60
5.30
4.30
4.00
3.90

5.50
410
3.30
2.20
1.80
1.50
1.50
1.50



